
Staff

Full Time Office Staff

Richard Salinas, Secertary-Treasurer
richard@teamsters760.org
Bob Koerner, Executive Assistant
 bob@teamsters760.org
Andrea Perez, Office Manager
andrea@teamsters760.org
Jordyn Guzman, Administrative Assistant
jordyn@teamsters760.org
Carl Keller, Business Agent,
carl@teamsters760.org
Armando Lopez, Business Agent
armando@teamsters760.org
Paul Parmley, Business Agent and Political Coordinator
pauI@teamsters760.org
David Simmons, Business Agent
 david@teamsters760.org
Augustine Jaime Gallegos, Business Agent               
                           
augustine@teamsters760.org    
Carlos Cuevas, Business Agent                         
                                     
 carlos@teamsters760.org    
Kane Koerner, Business Agent, Communications &
Organizer                                             
 kane@teamsters760.org      
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